90.	
0	
$\sim$	`
$\setminus$	

OIPE	40
JAN 3 0	2006 P
130	.157

02-02-2006



103168349

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office Attorney Docket No. 2814-43

Attorney Customer Number: 22,852

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services

To the Director of the Factor and Tra 10316834 Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	49 Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Servic
Name of conveying party(ies):     THE NORTH WEST UNIVERSITY	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
THE NORTH WEST STATEMENT.	Name: NORTH-WEST UNIVERSITY
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No	Internal Address:
3. Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: 11 HOFFMANSTREET
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	City: POTCHEFSTROOM, 2351
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Country: SOUTH Zip Code: AFRICA
☐ Joint Research ☐ Government Interest Assignment	Additional name(s) & Address(es) attached?
Executive Order 9494, Other:	☐ Yes
Execution Date: NOVEMBER 4, 2004	
<ol> <li>Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is be the application:</li> </ol>	eing filed together with a new application, the execution date
A. Patent Application Number(s):	B. Patent Number(s):
a. ratent application runiber(3).	
	6,528,095 B1
/2006 DBYRNE 00000377 6528095  #8021 40.00 OPA ditional numbers attached?	``
/2006 DBYRNE 00000377 6528095	6,528,095 B1
/2006 DBYRNE 00000377 6528095	6,528,095 B1  ☐ Yes ☑ No
#8021 40.00 0PA ditional numbers attached?  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6,528,095 B1  ☐ Yes ☐ No  6. Total number of applications and patents involved
#8021 40.00 0PA ditional numbers attached?  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6,528,095 B1  ☐ Yes ☐ No  6. Total number of applications and patents involved one  7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) and 3.41): \$40
2006 DBYRNE 00000377 6528095  40.00 OPA ditional numbers attached?  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: Arthur S. Garrett, Esq.  Internal Address: FINNEGAN, HENDERSON, FARABOW, GARRETT	6,528,095 B1  Yes No  No  Total number of applications and patents involved one  7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) and 3.41): \$40  Enclosed (Please charge deficiency or credit overpayment to deposit account 06-0916)
2006 DRYRNE 00000377 6528095  40.00 OPA ditional numbers attached?  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: Arthur S. Garrett, Esq.  Internal Address: FINNEGAN, HENDERSON, FARABOW, GARRETT & DUNNER, L.L.P.	6,528,095 B1  Yes No  No  Total number of applications and patents involved one  7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) and 3.41): \$40  Enclosed (Please charge deficiency or credit overpayment to deposit account 06-0916)
#8021 40.00 UPA ditional numbers attached?  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: Arthur S. Garrett, Esq.  Internal Address: FINNEGAN, HENDERSON, FARABOW, GARRETT & DUNNER, L.L.P.  Street Address: 901 New York Avenue, N.W.	6,528,095 B1  Yes No  No  Total number of applications and patents involved one  7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) and 3.41): \$40  Enclosed (Please charge deficiency or credit overpayment to deposit account 06-0916)
#8021 40.00 UAdditional numbers attached?  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: Arthur S. Garrett, Esq.  Internal Address: FINNEGAN, HENDERSON, FARABOW, GARRETT & DUNNER, L.L.P.  Street Address: 901 New York Avenue, N.W.  City: Washington, D.C.	6,528,095 B1    Yes
#8021 40.00 UPA ditional numbers attached?  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: Arthur S. Garrett, Esq.  Internal Address: FINNEGAN, HENDERSON, FARABOW, GARRETT & DUNNER, L.L.P.  Street Address: 901 New York Avenue, N.W.  City: Washington, D.C.  State: Zip: 20001-4413	6,528,095 B1  Yes No  6. Total number of applications and patents involved one  7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) and 3.41): \$40  Enclosed (Please charge deficiency or credit overpayment to deposit account 06-0916)  Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit Account No.: 06-0916
#8021  40.00 UPA ditional numbers attached?  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: Arthur S. Garrett, Esq.  Internal Address: FINNEGAN, HENDERSON, FARABOW, GARRETT & DUNNER, L.L.P.  Street Address: 901 New York Avenue, N.W.  City: Washington, D.C.  State: Zip: 20001-4413  9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true at the content of the state of the content	6,528,095 B1  Yes No  No  Total number of applications and patents involved one  7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) and 3.41): \$40  Enclosed (Please charge deficiency or credit overpayment to deposit account 06-0916)  Authorized to be charged to deposit account  8. Deposit Account No.: 06-0916

12/2005 1040701\_1

# NOTARIAL CERTIFICATE

I, *DEREK BRIAN MOMBERG*, Notary Public, duly admitted, sworn and practising as such at Inanda Greens Business Park, 54 Wierda Road West, Wierda Valley, Sandton, HEREBY CERTIFY that the attached document (bearing my seal and initials for identification purposes) is a true and correct copy of the original thereof, being Extract: Minutes Interim Council, 31 January 2004, as certified by MELVIN DIEDERICKS (Commissioner of Oaths).

Dated this 12<sup>th</sup> day of December 2005.

DEREK BRIAN MOMBERG NOTARY PUBLIC

> PATENT REEL: 017507 FRAME: 0477



#### Extract: Minutes Interim Council, 31 January 2004

# 6. <u>Transitional and Operational Matters (Minute IC-12-2004) - Interim Corporate Identity - Spelling of the Name</u>

#### 6.1 Received:

**Document IC-2004-12**, being a report containing linguistic advice regarding the correct spelling of the name of NWU in its English and Afrikaans forms.

### 6.2 Resolved:

To approve the recommendation by the Interim Management that the name of the new institution be spelled as follows:

English:

North-West University

Afrikaans:

Noordwes-Universiteit

Setswana:

RECORDED: 01/30/2006

Yunibesiti Ya Bokone-Bophirima

This is to certify that the above is a true extract from the original minutes which was personally scrutinised by

me. MELVIN DIEDERICKS

Kommissaris van Ede en Senior Administratiewe Beampte

Noordwes-Universiteit (Potchefstroomkampus)

Privastsak X6001, Potchefstroom 2520

2004-11-04

PATENT REEL: 017507 FRAME: 0478